Competition:

East Midlands Fun in Athletics 2015 Under 11 Girls

Ranking
1

g b~ wWN

Team

Leicestershire & Rutland
Nottinghamshire
Derbyshire
Northamptonshire
Lincolnshire

Competition Results

Colour
Black
Green
White
Red
Yellow

Score
477
468
451
422
392

OR
28
26
30
24
22

1+1
30
26
22
28
24

4x1
30
28
24
26
22

Grantham Meres

Venue:
P6 ou
30 26
28 28
26 30
24 24
22 22

HR
24
30
28
22
26

GP
28
24
30
26
22

242
28
30
26
24
22

MR
30
28
24
26
22

BT
30
26
22
28
24

CP
26
30
28
24
22

Date

15 Feb 2015
J SB SLJ STJ
30 24 28 30
28 28 24 28
26 30 30 22
24 26 26 24
22 22 22 26

TT
25
30
25
22
28



Team Results

Competition:

East Midlands Fun in Athletics 2015 Under 11 Girls

Ranking
1

g b~ wWN

Team
Leicestershire & Rutland

Nottinghamshire

Derbyshire

Northamptonshire
Lincolnshire

QOO NNOUITUORPRWWNDNERPRE

Name

Adina Cooper
Adina Cooper
Charlie Yates
Charlie Yates
Charlotte Wright
Charlotte Wright
Gabriella Wilson
Gabriella Wilson
Caitlin Holmwood
Caitlin Holmwood
Layla Brough
Katie Potts
Katie Potts
Anya Swift
Anya Swift
Grace Bennett
Grace Bennett
Valentina Costa
Valentina Costa
Lily Hopkinson
Leoni Cragg

Colour
Black
Green
White
Red
Yellow

Score
477

468
451
422
392

Event

STJ
TT
CP
SLJ
J
STJ
BT
VJ
SB
SLJ
CP
J
SB
SB
TT
BT
VJ
BT
SLJ
VJ
ST

OR
28
26
30
24
22

1+1  4x1

30
26
22
28
24

Perfl
4.32

4.50
1.95

11
4.35

48
57
1.86
0.00

54
51

33
10
1.82
42
4.20

30
28
24
26
22

Venue

Derbyshire (white)

Grantham Meres
P6 ou

30
28
26
24
22

Perf2
4.70
3
5.00
2.00
9
4.40
5

46

1.75
6.00

35

1.74
40
4.36

26
28
30
24
22

HR GP

24
30
28
22
26

Perf3
4.15
0
5.00
2.08
11
4.16
4

45

1.84
5.75
12

33

1.77
39
4.36

28
24
30
26
22

2+2 MR

28
30
26
24
22

Perf4

30
28
24
26
22

BT CP

30
26
22
28
24

26
30
28
24
22

Date

15 Feb 2015
J SB SLJ STJ
30 24 28 30
28 28 24 28
26 30 30 22
24 26 26 24
22 22 22 26

Best Ranking

4.70
9
5.00
2.08
11
4.40
23
48
57
1.86
6.00
12
54
51
11
21
35
25
1.82
42
4.36

11

8=
6
1
)

14

H
TN AvORr WS

15
13
13
11

15

TT
25
30
25
22
28



Team Results Leicestershire & Rutland (black)

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Fun in Athletics 2015 Under 11 Girls Grantham Meres 15 Feb 2015
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 1+1 4x1 P6 OU HR GP 2+2 MR BT CP J SB SLJ STJ
1 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 477 28 30 30 30 26 24 28 28 30 30 26 30 24 28 30
2 Nottinghamshire Green 468 26 26 28 28 28 30 24 30 28 26 30 28 28 24 28
3 Derbyshire White 451 30 22 24 26 30 28 30 26 24 22 28 26 30 30 22
4 Northamptonshire Red 422 24 28 26 24 24 22 26 24 26 28 24 24 26 26 24
5  Lincolnshire Yellow 392 22 24 22 22 22 26 22 22 22 24 22 22 22 22 26
Name Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perfd Best Ranking
1 Casey Pownall BT 15 15 15 15 60 1=
1 Casey Pownall VJ 44 45 45 45 4
2 Ellie Sorby J 5 12 10 12 3
2 Ellie Sorby STJ 5.02 5.04 4.98 5.04 7
3 Ellie Travers SB 50 50 8=
4 Lexie McLoughlin YA 35 38 39 39 8
5 Millie Travers J 13 0 10 13 2
5 Millie Travers SLJ 1.90 1.91 1.80 1.91 3
6 Neve Evans SLJ 1.75 1.79 1.84 1.84 9
7 Olivia Bonshor BT 15 15 15 13 58 4
8 Elise Cook-Sutton VJ 48 48 49 49 1
9 Emily Buckler STJ 6.30 5.96 6.10 6.30 2
10 Holly Pryor BT 14 9 15 8 46 7
10 Holly Pryor CP 0.00 4.50 4.50 4.50 7
11 Mackenzie Heywood-Allen TT 3 3 0 0 6 10
12 Jenny Lyness SLJ 1.84 1.81 1.78 1.84 8
13 Lucy Morrison SB 49 49 12
13 Lucy Morrison TT 5 3 3 3 14 1
14 Rebecca Preece STJ 5.50 5.38 5.30 5.50 3
15 Layla Omar-Davies CP 0.00 5.25 4.75 5.25 4=

15 Layla Omar-Davies SB 51 51



Team Results

Competition:

East Midlands Fun in Athletics 2015 Under 11 Girls

Ranking
1

g b~ wWN

Team

Leicestershire & Rutland
Nottinghamshire
Derbyshire
Northamptonshire
Lincolnshire

Colour

Black
Green
White
Red
Yellow

QOO ~NOOOUITRAPRAWNE

Name

Caitlin Elliott
Freya Dolby

Ellie Shephard
Poppy Malik
Poppy Malik
Teegan Page

Mia De Lucis

Mia De Lucis
Amelia Briggs-Goode
Mia Swindell

Mia Swindell

Alex Arbon

Alex Arbon

Ellie Monaghan
Ellie Monaghan
Sophie Brown
Sophie Brown
Eleanor Maitland
Eleanor Maitland
Tathya Bascombe
Tathya Bascombe

Score
477
468
451
422
392

Event
STJ
SLJ
VJ
SB
STJ
CP
SB
TT
VJ
SB
STJ
J
SLJ
BT
VJ
CP
SLJ
BT
TT
BT
J

OR
28
26
30
24
22

1+1
30
26
22
28
24

Perfl
5.08
1.81

42
54
6.42
0.00
50

42
50
4.48
13
1.89

36
6.50
1.78

15

15
10

4x1

30
28
24
26
22

Venue

Nottinghamshire (green)

Grantham Meres
P6 ou

30
28
26
24
22

26
28
30
24
22

Perf2
5.34
1.86

38

6.28
4.75

4
42

4.76
12
1.81
11
35
6.25
1.75
15

2

10

9

HR
24
30
28
22
26

Perf3
4.98
1.82

40

6.08
5.25

4
42

4.64
14
1.90
15
36
6.25
1.75
15

4

15

9

GP

28
24
30
26
22

242
28
30
26
24
22

Perf4

15

U1 N 0

MR

30
28
24
26
22

BT CP
30 26
26 30
22 28
28 24
24 22

Date

15 Feb 2015
J SB SLJ STJ
30 24 28 30
28 28 24 28
26 30 30 22
24 26 26 24

22

Best Ranking

5.34 5
1.86 7
42 7
54 =
6.42 1
5.25 =
50 =
11 4=
42 5
50 =
4.76 10
14 1
1.90 4
44 =
36 10=
6.50 1
1.78 12
53 6
12 2=
55 5
10 9

22

22

26

TT
25
30
25
22
28



Competition:

East Midlands Fun in Athletics 2015 Under 11 Girls

Ranking Team

Team Results

Colour

1

g b~ wWN

Leicestershire & Rutland
Nottinghamshire
Derbyshire
Northamptonshire
Lincolnshire

Black
Green
White
Red
Yellow

OCOOONNOOOITOPA,WNNEREERE

Name

Erin Treacy

Erin Treacy
Annie Beckwith
Annie Beckwith
Ella Speirs
Imogen Dee
Cara Mannix
Cara Mannix
Poppy Waldron
Katy Mannix

Katy Mannix
Hannah Smith
Rohan Finch
Rohan Finch
Emma Vickers
Emma Vickers
Jemma Copeland
Jemma Copeland
Aubrey Soubeiran-Box
Aisha Plant
Aisha Plant

Score
477
468
451
422
392

Event
CP
SLJ
STJ
TT
J
SB
J
SLJ
VJ
SB
TT
SLJ
BT
STJ
BT
VJ
CP
SB
STJ
BT
VJ

OR
28
26
30
24
22

1+1
30
26
22
28
24

Perfl
4.00
1.91
5.16

10
54

1.82
30
51

1.75

4.78
15
35

5.25
46

4.42
15
32

4x1

30
28
24
26
22

Northamptonshire (red)

Venue:
Grantham Meres

P6 ou HR GP
30 26 24 28
28 28 30 24
26 30 28 30
24 24 22 26
22 22 26 22

Perf2 Perf3

4.25 4.25

1.97 1.93

4.98 5.20

2 0

10 11

10 10

1.81 1.83

35 38

3 0

1.73 1.78

7 15

5.04 4.80

14 15

36 36

5.25 5.25

4.44 4.41

15 15

34 32

242
28
30
26
24
22

Perf4

15

15

MR

30
28
24
26
22

BT CP
30 26
26 30
22 28
28 24
24 22

Date

15 Feb 2015
J SB SLJ STJ
30 24 28 30
28 28 24 28
26 30 30 22
24 26 26 24
22 22 22 26

Best Ranking

4.25 8
1.97 2
5.20 6
10 =
11 6
54 =
10 8
1.83 10
38 9
51 =
9 =
1.78 13
35 12
5.04 9
59 3
36 10=
5.25 3
46 15
4.44 12
60 =
34 14

TT
25
30
25
22
28



Competition:

East Midlands Fun in Athletics 2015 Under 11 Girls

Ranking
1

g b~ wWN

Team

Team Results

Leicestershire & Rutland
Nottinghamshire

Derbyshire

Northamptonshire
Lincolnshire

OO ~NNOOOUIRARPRWWNDNERPE

Name

Ella Last

Ella Last

Katie Atter
Katie Atter
Malena Baxter
Malena Baxter
Rachel Justice
Rachel Justice
Erin O'Flaherty
Alexia Johnson
Alexia Johnson
Marianne Jallow
Marianne Jallow
India Barwell
India Barwell
Leah Fry

Lucy Raywood
Lucy Raywood
Ella Ashbury
Mary Justice
Mary Justice

Colour
Black
Green
White
Red
Yellow

Score
477
468
451
422
392

Event
CP
SLJ
BT
SLJ
SB
VJ
J
VJ
STJ
SB
STJ
SB
VJ
BT
CP
TT
BT
TT
SLJ
J
STJ

OR
28
26
30
24
22

1+1  4x1

30
26
22
28
24

Perfl
3.25
1.64

15
1.49
48

35
4.42
50
4.98
48
48

3.00

12

1.71

5.12

30
28
24
26
22

Venue

Lincolnshire (yellow)

Grantham Meres
P6 ou

30
28
26
24
22

Perf2
4.00
1.71

1.55

36
4.32

5.04
46

12
3.25

1.73

5.48

26
28
30
24
22

HR GP

24
30
28
22
26

Perf3
3.75
1.75

15
1.60

35
4.16

4.70

a7
15
3.25

1.87
11
5.28

28
24
30
26
22

242
28
30
26
24
22

MR

Perf4

30
28
24
26
22

BT CP
30 26
26 30
22 28
28 24
24 22

Date

15 Feb 2015
J SB SLJ STJ
30 24 28 30
28 28 24 28
26 30 30 22
24 26 26 24
22 22 22 26

Best Ranking

4.00
1.75
37
1.60
48

0

9

36
4.42
50
5.04
48
48
44
3.25
12
38
10
1.87
11
5.48

9
14
11
15

13=

10
12
13
8=
8
13=
2
8=
10
2=
10
6=
)
7
4

TT
25
30
25
22
28



Competition:

Results Sheet

East Midlands Fun in Athletics 2015 Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code Team

1

2
3
4
5

01
02
03
04
05

Derbyshire
Leicestershire & Rutland
Nottinghamshire
Northamptonshire
Lincolnshire

Colour

White
Black
Green
Red
Yellow

Heat

1:26.2
1:27.0
1:28.7
1:30.7
1:32.8

Venue:

Obstacle Relay

Grantham Meres

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Performance

1:26.2
1:27.0
1:28.7
1:30.7
1:32.8

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0

Date
15 Feb 2015



Competition:

Results Sheet

East Midlands Fun in Athletics 2015 Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code Team

1

2
3
4
5

02
04
03
05
01

Leicestershire & Rutland
Northamptonshire
Nottinghamshire
Lincolnshire

Derbyshire

Colour

Black
Red
Green
Yellow
White

Heat

26.3
26.5
26.6
26.8
27.2

Venue:

1+ 1 Lap Relay

Grantham Meres

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Performance

26.3
26.5
26.6
26.8
27.2

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0

Date
15 Feb 2015



Competition:

Results Sheet

East Midlands Fun in Athletics 2015 Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code Team

1

2
3
4
5

02
03
04
01
05

Leicestershire & Rutland
Nottinghamshire
Northamptonshire
Derbyshire

Lincolnshire

Colour

Black
Green
Red
White
Yellow

Heat

51.7
52.4
53.2
53.7
55.5

Venue:

4 x 1 Lap Relay

Grantham Meres

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Performance

51.7
52.4
53.2
53.7
55.5

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0

Date
15 Feb 2015



Competition:

Results Sheet

East Midlands Fun in Athletics 2015 Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code Team

1

2
3
4
5

02
03
01
04
05

Leicestershire & Rutland
Nottinghamshire
Derbyshire
Northamptonshire
Lincolnshire

Colour

Black
Green
White
Red
Yellow

Heat

1:20.4
1:21.3
1:.25.3
1:25.9
1:26.3

Venue:

6 Lap Paarlauf

Grantham Meres

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Performance

1:20.4
1:21.3
1:25.3
1:25.9
1:26.3

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0

Date
15 Feb 2015



Competition:

Results Sheet

East Midlands Fun in Athletics 2015 Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code Team

1

2
3
4
5

01
03
02
04
05

Derbyshire
Nottinghamshire
Leicestershire & Rutland
Northamptonshire
Lincolnshire

Colour

White
Green
Black
Red
Yellow

Heat

1:15.2
1:17.9
1:21.0
1:21.8
1:22.8

Over and Under Relay

Venue:

Grantham Meres

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Performance

1:15.2
1:17.9
1:21.0
1:21.8
1:22.8

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0

Date
15 Feb 2015



Competition:

Results Sheet

East Midlands Fun in Athletics 2015 Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code Team

1

2
3
4
5

03
01
05
02
04

Nottinghamshire
Derbyshire

Lincolnshire
Leicestershire & Rutland
Northamptonshire

Colour

Green
White
Yellow
Black
Red

Hurdles Relay

Venue:
Grantham Meres
Heat Final Performance Points
59.1 0.0 59.1 30.0
59.3 0.0 59.3 28.0
1:01.2 0.0 1:01.2 26.0
1:01.6 0.0 1:01.6 24.0
1:04.1 0.0 1:04.1 22.0

Date
15 Feb 2015



Competition:

Results Sheet

East Midlands Fun in Athletics 2015 Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code Team

1

2
3
4
5

01
02
04
03
05

Derbyshire
Leicestershire & Rutland
Northamptonshire
Nottinghamshire
Lincolnshire

Colour

White
Black
Red
Green
Yellow

Heat

1:01.5
1:04.6
1:07.1
1.07.9
1:09.3

Venue:

Grantham Meres

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Performance

1:01.5
1:04.6
1:.07.1
1:07.9
1:09.3

Grand Prix

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0

Date
15 Feb 2015



Results Sheet

Competition:

East Midlands Fun in Athletics 2015 Under 11 Girls

Ranking Team
Leicestershire & Rutland

G WNPEF

Ranking

1=
1=

Northamptonshire
Nottinghamshire
Lincolnshire

Derbyshire

Team

Leicestershire & Rutland
Northamptonshire
Northamptonshire
Leicestershire & Rutland
Nottinghamshire
Nottinghamshire
Leicestershire & Rutland
Nottinghamshire
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Northamptonshire
Derbyshire

Derbyshire

Derbyshire

Colour

Black
Red
Red
Black
Green
Green
Black
Green
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Red
White
White
White

Venue:

Grantham Meres
Colour Total Points
Black 164 30
Red 154 28
Green 152 26
Yellow 119 24
White 69 22

BibNo Name Total

1 Casey Pownall 60

15 Aisha Plant 60

10 Emma Vickers 59

7 Olivia Bonshor 58

13 Tathya Bascombe 55

12 Eleanor Maitland 53

10 Holly Pryor 46

10 Ellie Monaghan 44

8 India Barwell 44

10 Lucy Raywood 38

2 Katie Atter 37

9 Rohan Finch 35

10 Valentina Costa 25

4 Gabriella Wilson 23

9 Grace Bennett 21

Balance Test

Date
15 Feb 2015



Results Sheet

Competition:

East Midlands Fun in Athletics 2015 Under 11 Girls

Ranking Team

Ranking

1
2
3

G WNPEF

Nottinghamshire

Derbyshire

Leicestershire & Rutland

Northamptonshire
Lincolnshire

Team

Nottinghamshire
Derbyshire
Northamptonshire
Leicestershire & Rutland
Nottinghamshire
Derbyshire
Leicestershire & Rutland
Northamptonshire
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire

Colour

Green
White
Red
Black
Green
White
Black
Red
Yellow
Yellow

11 Sophie Brown
6 Layla Brough
11 Jemma Copeland
15 Layla Omar-Davies
5 Teegan Page
2 Charlie Yates
10 Holly Pryor
Erin Treacy
Ella Last
India Barwell

(e =N

Venue:

Colour Total
Green 11.75
White 11.00
Black 9.75
Red 9.50
Yellow 7.25
BibNo Name

Grantham Meres

Points

30

28

26

24

22
Best
6.50
6.00
5.25
5.25
5.25
5.00
4.50
4.25
4.00
3.25

Chest Push

Date
15 Feb 2015



Results Sheet

Competition:

East Midlands Fun in Athletics 2015 Under 11 Girls

Ranking Team
Leicestershire & Rutland

Ranking

[

QOO ~NOUILA WNPE

G WNPEF

Nottinghamshire

Derbyshire

Northamptonshire

Lincolnshire

Team

Nottinghamshire
Leicestershire & Rutland
Leicestershire & Rutland
Derbyshire

Derbyshire
Northamptonshire
Lincolnshire
Northamptonshire
Nottinghamshire
Lincolnshire

Colour

Green
Black
Black
White
White
Red
Yellow
Red
Green
Yellow

Venue:
Colour Total
Black 25
Green 24
White 23
Red 21
Yellow 20
BibNo Name
9 Alex Arbon
5 Millie Travers
2 Ellie Sorby
7 Katie Potts
3 Charlotte Wright
3 Ella Speirs
12 Mary Justice
5 Cara Mannix
13 Tathya Bascombe
4 Rachel Justice

Grantham Meres

Points

30

28

26

24

22
Best
14
13
12
12
11
11
11
10
10

Javelin

Date
15 Feb 2015



Results Sheet

Competition:

East Midlands Fun in Athletics 2015 Under 11 Girls

Colour

White
White
Green
Red
White
Black
Red
Black
Green
Green
Yellow
Black
Yellow
Yellow
Red

Ranking Team
1 Derbyshire
2 Nottinghamshire
3 Northamptonshire
4 Leicestershire & Rutland
5 Lincolnshire

Ranking Team

1 Derbyshire

2= Derbyshire

2= Nottinghamshire

2= Northamptonshire

5= Derbyshire

5= Leicestershire & Rutland

5= Northamptonshire

8= Leicestershire & Rutland

8= Nottinghamshire

8= Nottinghamshire

8= Lincolnshire

12 Leicestershire & Rutland

13= Lincolnshire

13= Lincolnshire

15 Northamptonshire

Venue:

Colour

White

Green
Red
Black

Yellow

BibNo Name

Caitlin Holmwood
Katie Potts
Poppy Malik
Imogen Dee
Anya Swift

Layla Omar-Davies
Katy Mannix

Ellie Travers

Mia De Lucis

Mia Swindell
Alexia Johnson
Lucy Morrison
Malena Baxter
Marianne Jallow
Jemma Copeland

[EnY

=
P~NWWOOOOWNUIo™~MNO

(=Y

Total

162
154
151
150
146

Grantham Meres

Points

Total

57
54
54
54
51
51
51
50
50
50
50
49
48
48
46

30
28
26
24
22

Speed Bounce

Date
15 Feb 2015



Competition:
East Midlands Fun in Athletics 2015 Under 11 Girls

Ranking

Ranking

©Coo~NOULh, WNPE

G WNPEF

Results Sheet

Team

Derbyshire
Leicestershire & Rutland
Northamptonshire
Nottinghamshire

Lincolnshire

Team

Derbyshire
Northamptonshire
Leicestershire & Rutland
Nottinghamshire
Lincolnshire

Derbyshire
Nottinghamshire
Leicestershire & Rutland
Leicestershire & Rutland
Northamptonshire
Derbyshire
Nottinghamshire
Northamptonshire
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire

Colour

White
Red
Black
Green
Yellow
White
Green
Black
Black
Red
White
Green
Red
Yellow
Yellow

Venue:

Colour

White
Black
Red
Green
Yellow

BibNo Name

Charlie Yates
Erin Treacy
Millie Travers
Alex Arbon

Ella Ashbury
Caitlin Holmwood
Freya Dolby
Jenny Lyness
Neve Evans
Cara Mannix
Valentina Costa
Sophie Brown
Hannah Smith
Ella Last

Katie Atter

= =
NROROUONNUER®©OURN

[

Total

5.76
5.59
5.58
554
5.22

Standing Long Jump

Grantham Meres

Points

Best

2.08
1.97
1.91
1.90
1.87
1.86
1.86
1.84
1.84
1.83
1.82
1.78
1.78
1.75
1.60

30
28
26
24
22

Date
15 Feb 2015



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Fun in Athletics 2015 Under 11 Girls Grantham Meres 15 Feb 2015
Ranking Team Colour Total Points
1 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 16.84 30
2 Nottinghamshire Green 16.52 28
3 Lincolnshire Yellow 14.94 26
4 Northamptonshire Red 14.68 24
5 Derbyshire White 13.46 22
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best
1 Nottinghamshire Green 4 Poppy Malik 6.42
2 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 9 Emily Buckler 6.30
3 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 14 Rebecca Preece 5.50
4 Lincolnshire Yellow 12 Mary Justice 5.48
5 Nottinghamshire Green 1 Caitlin Elliott 5.34
6 Northamptonshire Red 2 Annie Beckwith 5.20
7 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 2 Ellie Sorby 5.04
8 Lincolnshire Yellow 6 Alexia Johnson 5.04
9 Northamptonshire Red 9 Rohan Finch 5.04
10 Nottinghamshire Green 8 Mia Swindell 4.76
11 Derbyshire White 1 Adina Cooper 4.70
12 Northamptonshire Red 12 Aubrey Soubeiran-Box 4.44
13 Lincolnshire Yellow 5 Erin O'Flaherty 4.42
14 Derbyshire White 3 Charlotte Wright 4.40
15 Derbyshire White 12 Leoni Cragg 4.36



Results Sheet Target Throw

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Fun in Athletics 2015 Under 11 Girls Grantham Meres 15 Feb 2015
Ranking Team Colour Total Points
1 Nottinghamshire Green 23 30
2 Lincolnshire Yellow 22 28
3= Derbyshire White 20 25
3= Leicestershire & Rutland Black 20 25
5 Northamptonshire Red 19 22
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total
1 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 13 Lucy Morrison 14
2= Nottinghamshire Green 12 Eleanor Maitland 12
2= Lincolnshire Yellow 9 Leah Fry 12
4= Derbyshire White 8 Anya Swift 11
4= Nottinghamshire Green 6 Mia De Lucis 11
6= Northamptonshire Red 2 Annie Beckwith 10
6= Lincolnshire Yellow 10 Lucy Raywood 10
8= Derbyshire White 1 Adina Cooper 9
8= Northamptonshire Red 7 Katy Mannix 9
10 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 11 Mackenzie Heywood-Allen 6



Results Sheet

Competition:

East Midlands Fun in Athletics 2015 Under 11 Girls

Ranking Team
1 Leicestershire & Rutland
2 Derbyshire
3 Nottinghamshire
4 Northamptonshire
5 Lincolnshire
Ranking Team Colour
1 Leicestershire & Rutland Black
2 Lincolnshire Yellow
3 Derbyshire White
4 Leicestershire & Rutland Black
5 Nottinghamshire Green
6 Derbyshire White
7 Nottinghamshire Green
8 Leicestershire & Rutland Black
9 Northamptonshire Red
10= Nottinghamshire Green
10= Northamptonshire Red
12 Lincolnshire Yellow
13 Derbyshire White
14 Northamptonshire Red

Lincolnshire

Yellow

Venue:

Grantham Meres
Colour Total Points
Black 133 30
White 125 28
Green 120 26
Red 108 24
Yellow 84 22

BibNo Name Best

8 Elise Cook-Sutton 49

7 Marianne Jallow 48

4 Gabriella Wilson 48

1 Casey Pownall 45

7 Amelia Briggs-Goode 42

11 Lily Hopkinson 42

3 Ellie Shephard 42

4 Lexie McLoughlin 39

6 Poppy Waldron 38

10 Ellie Monaghan 36

10 Emma Vickers 36

4 Rachel Justice 36

9 Grace Bennett 35

15 Aisha Plant 34

3 Malena Baxter 0

Vertical Jump

Date
15 Feb 2015



Competition:

Results Sheet

East Midlands Fun in Athletics 2015 Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code Team

1

2
3
4
5

03
02
01
04
05

Nottinghamshire
Leicestershire & Rutland
Derbyshire
Northamptonshire
Lincolnshire

Colour

Green
Black
White
Red
Yellow

Heat

52.4
53.1
53.4
53.5
56.4

Venue:

2 + 2 Lap Relay

Grantham Meres

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Performance

52.4
53.1
53.4
53.5
56.4

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0

Date
15 Feb 2015



Competition:

Results Sheet

East Midlands Fun in Athletics 2015 Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code Team

1

2
3
4
5

02
03
04
01
05

Leicestershire & Rutland
Nottinghamshire
Northamptonshire
Derbyshire

Lincolnshire

Colour

Black
Green
Red
White
Yellow

Heat

41.8
45.8
46.6
47.2
53.4

Venue:
Grantham Meres
Final Performance
0.0 41.8
0.0 45.8
0.0 46.6
0.0 47.2
0.0 53.4

Medley Relay

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0

Date
15 Feb 2015



